Rosedale Family Medical
Centre is a privately-run
practice. We endeavor to
keep fees as low as
practical.

Occasionally there may be a

fee for exira supplies
provided.

Payment of your account is
required on the day of
service. Please discuss with
your GP if this is a problem.

We accept
Cash, EFTPOS,
Visa and Mastercard

We can help process your
Medicare rebate claims
immediately
following payment of your
account.

Welcome to
Rosedale Family Medical
Centre

Our doctors and practice staff are committed to
delivering personalised, professional medical
care to individuals and families of Rosedale
and the surrounding communities.
Our aim is to help you accomplish and continue
the highest level of health by providing the best

possible medical care.

Costs of other Services

Please note when you are referred for tests,
Specialists or Allied Health professionals you
may incur out of pocket expenses. Please ask

at Reception if you have any queries.

Non- Attendance Policy

If you do not attend a scheduled appointment
without providing notice to Rosedale Family
Medical Centre, a Non-Attendance Fee of
$60.00 is payable prior to reserving your next

appointment.
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Phone: (03) 5199 2124
Fax: (03) 9040 2060

95 - 99 Prince Street
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Bulk Billing

As we are a Private Practice, our
specialist General Practitioners Bulk
Bill consultations for patients who:

e Are aged 16 years and under.

Employment Medicals, Drug and
Alcohol Screening, Vic Roads
Driving Certificates and surgical
procedures are not Bulk Billed at our
clinic, please speak to Reception if
this is a concern for you.

The services you receive determine
the level of consultation fees.

Your visit may require more of the
doctor’s time, skill and follow-up and
will therefore be charged at a higher
rate.

Wound Management and Dressing
Fees are dependent on individual
needs.

Rosedale Family Medical Centre staff
can help claim your Medicare rebate
immediately following payment of
your account.

Basic Fees & Charges

Brief Consultation Item 3

5 minutes

Consultation Fee: $ 68.00
Medicare Rebate: $ 20.05
Your out of pocket cost: $47.95
Standard Consultation Item 23

10-20 minutes

Consultation Fee: $95.00
Medicare Rebate: $43.90
Your out of pocket cost: $51.10

Long Consultation Item 36

20-40 minutes

Consultation Fee: $ 155.00
Medicare Rebate: $ 84.90
Your out of pocket cost: $ 65.10
Extended Long Consultation Item 44
40-60 minutes

Consultation Fee: $ 195.00
Medicare Rebate: $125.10
Your out of pocket cost: $ 69.90

Extended Extra Long Consultation ltem 123
60 minutes and over

Consultation Fee: $ 295.00
Medicare Rebate: $ 202.65
Your out of pocket cost: $92.35

Telephone Consults At Doctors Discretion Only
Standard Consultation Item 91891

Consultation Fee: $95.00
Medicare Rebate: $43.90
Your out of pocket cost: $51.10

After Hours Consultations

On occasion our doctors provide afterhours
medical service. Please contact the clinic if
you have any enquiries regarding After
Hours Consultations.

This service is provided by a General
Practitioner and the prescribed out of hours fee
is charged.

Patients seen at Rosedale Family Medical
Centre as an “Urgent Care” Service will receive
an account from the attending General
Practitioner.

The following fees apply:

Urgent After Hours  Item 585

7 am -8 am & 6 pm - 11pm Weekdays
12 noon —-11pm Saturdays

7am - 11pm Sundays/Public Holidays

Consultation Fee: $325.00
Medicare Rebate $151.45
Your out of pocket cost: $173.55

Urgent After Hours Unsociable Hours Item 599

11 pm=7am

Consultation Fee: $ 360.00
Medicare Rebate: $178.50
Your out of pocket cost: $181.50

Home Visits Item 24

Standard Consultation

Consultation Fee: $ 250.00
Medicare Rebate: $ 74.60
Your out of pocket cost: $175.40



